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FIVE
BACKSPLIT

QUALITY
BUILT BY
# GREENPARK

Beautiful 4

bedroom

e home in the

= Main Street

Village with

a fantastic open layout. The big Eat-
in-Kitchen is open to the family room

SITUATED
ON A

QUIET
CRESCENT

This stunning
3 bedroom
home with 2
and 1/2 baths
IS located on a
quiet crescent

e s I

Sales Representative

Marketing Your Home
For All Its Worth!

% in Acton is on a
premium lot |
backing onto

T Ty AR T iy

827-3434

REALTY SPECIALISTS INC,

and walks out to a good size, fully
fenced yard. Natural Oak Stairs plus
strip hardwood flooring throughout.
Quality ceramics in foyer, kitchen and
3 baths. Master ensuite with corner
'jacuzzi’ tub.

oM -y - gremt
neighbourhood. Very bright and clean
house with an open concept floorplan.
Gas fireplace in the family room.
Features many upgrades including quali-
ty broadloom and California Shutters.

protected conservation land. Huge 2 level
hasement with Walk-Out to the backyard
plus 3 large windows. Very spacious and
open main floor with cathedral ceilings in
the Kitchen. Breakfast area overlooks the

| sought after neighbourhood

This home must be seen to be appreciated. Please call for a \ 'P'ﬁﬂg

1%

This very well locked after, aimost 1800 sq ft home has 3 bdr, well
appointed kitchen, dining room :inug room family room w/Tirepiace.
The home is very bright and is located on a quiet crescent in a well
The lot is a2 premium & appears to have
been professionally landscaped with super patio area for entertaining
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f windows. Call Llayd for more info. $326, 900
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OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
SEPT. 3RD
24 PM
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339,900

SCHOOLS IN A MINUTE'S WALK
Great location to raise a family backing Onto a SCNOOI park. NS four-iever Dack:
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Attention Homeowners:

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
SEPT. 3

24
670 HARRISON
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1 5326,900
3 BEDROOM BACKSPLIT

with 2 full baths. Double car garage with extra large
door to backyard, walkout to deck. Gas fireplace in
family room, eat-in kitchen, separate LR. & DR.
partially finished basement. Lots of upgrades & new

living room.

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. 2.4 PM
673 AUGER TERR.
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LOVELY MATTAMY HALTWHISI.E on 56 Lt Located

ichen With Import
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§276,900...
800-399-3230 X1021

AMY 5 DARR‘I’L

8 800-399-3230 X1024

. AMY 2 DARRTL

SOLD IN 3 DAYS FOR

You can sell your house for as low as 1% MLS Listing Fee”!

ED ﬂESr

Realty Ltd. Realtor

(416) 534-3511

www.gowestreaity.com

This is not intended to soiicit Buyers and Sellers currently unger contr
nossibie cooperation Drokar fee (which Could De F0West Healty LIC
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Mila Gawrysiak

Sales Representative

Cell 905-617-1277

Krystyna Grabowskl

Sales Representative

Cell 647-291-6378

t with 2 Broker. Fee does not Inciude
ease call for more details on this offer

STUNNING 3 BDRM

38dr Home Parkdale 5 Mode! 1520 Sqft Comer

| Por ':." 9 Ft Cedlings Sundrenched Open Layout
Seautiful Hardwood Foors In Liv. Din & Family Ceramics. Upgraded
Oak Cabinets W/Crown Molding&Pantry Large Family W/Gas
0. Master Bar W/4Pc Ensuite Sep. Shower

For more info Please call Krystyna 647-291-6378

Perfect For Young

GREAT FAMILY HOME
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The Sun Set From Your Bedroom Or Th
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Popular Neighborhood'

For Private Viewing call Mila 205-617-1277.
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5339 800

SPACIOUS AND
* Across ”' u BEAUTIFUL

4 Dpﬂrﬂﬁﬂ" "‘Mattamy” Built House Ready to Move In

Surrounded by Park Golf Course & Pond. Located on

rfnas*”gl‘f 9"”‘ ium. Pie Shaped Lot. Offered at only $339.800 Don't
Miss the Opportunity to own this Beautiful Home!

For Private Viewing call Mila 905-617-1277.
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Mature &
r"“‘*“"rT‘:a (Great ¢

i
This rare Hexham model by Mattamy is located just steps frc mf!.] n 'e rs Mattamy's Vi Hag: townhouse end unit, located on f!.ah'e rs
: Barclay Park. From the time you en 21 ter this :"’dbﬂful y eco- quiet crescent h n waikmg dgg?aq t0 SChooIS .
rated home you will see it's appeal. The fashionably design eS—— yout, beautiful kitchen wi raded extra e
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